
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, October 27, 1993

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
MARKET ABOUT STEDAY ctni CA 36s
20.00 iml lie 15.00erti CL 30i 20.00 42i
18.00 —ASPARAGUS: MARKETLOW-

ER 11 IbcrtlbchdCL 12ijbo 16.00-18.00
12s exlge 16.00-18.00 I2« Ige 16.00-18.00

freond 10.00 12i ltd 16.00-18.00 12i iml
16.00- PE 12i jbo 16.00-18.00 12i

exlge 16.00-18.00 12i Ige 16.00-18.00 12i
std 16.00-18.00 12i iml 16.00-18.00
BEANS; MARKET HIGHER buctni/crti
GA Round Green Type 14.00 NC Round
Green Type 14.00 NJ Round Green Type
12.00- Cranberry Type 18.00

BEETS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
ens bchd MD 12s 7.00 NJ 12s 6.00 25 lb
sks he NJ med 8.00 TX med 6.00 bubkts
NJ med 12,00 —BROCCOLI: MARKET
LOWER ctns CA bchd 14s 6.00-8.00
mostly 7.00-8.00 Crown Cut 9.00NC bchd
14s S.OO-6.00 —BRUSSELS SPROUTS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
CA 11.00-12.00-CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 buerts A SO lb
ctns CD Round Green Type med 6:00 fr

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

• Manure pits
. Retaining Walls wMeMF
• House Basements
• Trench Silo Walls

a& “■'asas™

cond 4.00-5.00 NJRound Green Type med
4.00- mostly 4.50-5.00 few 6.00 NY
Round Green Type medone label6.50Red
Type 7.00-8.00 PA Round Green Type
med 3.00-5.00 mostly 4.50-5.00 some 6.00
Red Type med 7.00-8.00 50 lb sks NY
Round Green Type Ige 4.50-5.00 mostly
4.50 40 lb ctns CD Savoy Type med 8.00
NY Savoy Type med 8.00PA Savoy Type
med 7.00 —CARROTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY sks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA
Topped med-Ige 7.00-9.00 mostly
8.00- MI Tapped med-lge 7.50 50 lb
ski lieCA Toppedjb07.00-9.00 few 10.00
CD CDOne Topped jbo 6.00-6.50 mostly
6.00 ctns bchd CA 24s 11.00 Mini Carrots
24s 10.50 NJ Mini Carrots 24s 9.50
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns flmwrpd CA 12s
10.00- one label 13.50fr cond 4.00

ctns jacketpkd CD CDOne 12s 7.00-8.00
-CELERY: MARKETLOWER ctns CA

1 1/2 dz 11.00-12.00 2 dz 12.00-14.00
mostly 13.00some 15.00few 16.00frqual
11.00 2 1/2 dz 12.00-14.00mostly'l3.oo

some 15.00-16.00fr qual 11.00 3 dz few
16.00fER wberts FL Yellow 4 dzmin 8.00

White 4 dz min 10.00ctns CAWhite 4 dz
min few 10.00-CUCUMBERS: MARK-
ET LOWER WAXED UNLESS OTHER-

I rv1
RECEIVING STATION

All markot hogaraealvad at
nealvlng atation muat bo

aehadulad ont waak In advanea

Market Hogs
Sows * Boars
Cull Pigs

' NOW RECEIVING:
Mon. 6:30-11 am
Frl. 6:30-10 j-m.

Rt 887 -1 mil* North of Fivapointvlll*
(215) 445-5776 « FAX (215) 445-6099

WISESTATED 11/9boom GA med 7.00
fr qual 5.004.00 md 6.00 Ige fr qual 4.00
VA med 7.00 few 8.00 —EGGPLANT:
MARKETLOWER 1 1/9 boots CA med
5.00- moilly 6.00-7.00 few 8.00 fr
quel 5.00-6.00 fr and loas 3.00 1 1/9
buctm FL med 7.00-8.00 fr quel 6.00 fr
and 3.00-3.00 —ENDIVE: MARKET
STEADY 1 1/9 boctni/citt NJ 6.00-7.00
mottly 6.00-6.50 —ESCAROLE: MARK-
ET STEADY 1 1/9 buctm/cni NJ
6.00- macdy 6.006.50 few 8.00
GARLIC; MARKET LOWER 30 lb ctm
CA White toper a>l 25.50 ail 24.00 super
jbo 22.50 exjbo 18.00 —GREENS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cm bchd
MD CoUerd 6.006.50Kale 6.507.00 NJ
Collard 6.006.50 Kale 6.50 fr cond
5.006.00 Muitard 6.507.00 TumifTTops
6.507.00 Swill Chard 7.00 PA Collard
6.00 Kale 6.00 fr cond 5.00 Turnip Tops
6.00 ctm bchd NJ Tbmip Topi 5.006.00
etna lie CA Kale red 24s 10.0012.00
rnoidy 11.00 NJKale red 24t 10.00 20 lb
ctm MX Broccoli Rabe 12.00

LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctm CA Naked 24i
9.0010.00 moitly 9.00 tome belt 11.00fr
qual 8.00Wrapped 24i 10.0011.00moldy
10.00 few 9.00 30i 8.00-10.00

LETTUCE-OTHER: ctns CA Boston 24s
6.007.00 moldy 7.00 Green Leaf 24s
7.008.00 mosdy 7.508.00 some bias
10.00 fr cond 4.005.00 Red Leaf 24s
7.009.00 mosdy 7.508.00 some bias
10.00 fr cond 5.00 —LETTUCE-

ROMAINE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 24s 11.0013.00mosdy
11.00-12.00 1.3 buerts CA 24s
12.50-14.00 mostly 13.00 --

MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctm PA Ige 11.00-12.00 mostly
11.5012.00 med 9.009.50 4 qt bkls PA
med-lge 4.75-5.00 few'4.so iml-med
3.75-4.00 5 lb ctns PA Portobellas

There's No TrgeAlfalfa!
But You'llApprecfete Our

Rock bottom Prices!
VARIETY WftCE/SOi VARIETY > PRICE/50#

*WL22S $158.00* MffISTAN Et&fe, $134.00
ONEIDA VR $119.00
k»se ' 5,1900

*W1317 *: $158.00
‘WL32O -5” $158:60 '

‘WL322HQ , SfeiOO
*W1323 $l5BBB
*WL PROGftAZER SISPO

PRISM $l«bo
AUSTAR 5134.00

JRY $119.00
UNCASKB PLUS $106.00
VERNAL/VNS $ 80.00
ECONOMXER : $ 75.00

* PieHnoculatad with Dormoi. Add $4.00 per

NO FREE PRODUCT THAT COSIS YOU MONEY!
LOW PRICES! • m MINIMUM QUANTITIES! • NO GIMMICKS!

PREMIUM ALFALFAS INCLUDE Wl BRANDS!

iforApnwTiMftnent.

Olf 111 GOOD AT PARTICIPATING RtACIUEY-tIARDY DEAIEK.
SAU ENDSPECiIipH I, WW,

Beachley-Hardy Seed Company

HYTEST
454 Hailrdad Ave., P.O. Box 3147

Stiirenftanstown, PA 17011
(717) 7374529 FAX: (717) 737-7168

;(800) 442-7391

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 30, 1993-Al3

12.0013.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake
14.0016.00 fr qnal 13.00few 13.50 ctm
10 12-oz trays flmwrpd PA 9.00950
OKRA: 1/2 buerts GA iml fr appear
8.009.00 -ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
NJ LOWER. OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ctm bchd MX 48s fr and 6.007.00 NJ 36s
6.00 48s 7.008.00 OH 48s 9.00 cm bchd
CA Leeks 12s 10.0012.00—PARSLEY:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY cm bchd
CA Curly 60s 11.00NJ Curly 60s 10.00
PARSNIPS: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE -PEAS GREEN: MARKET CA
HIGHER, GU STEADY 10 lb ctns per lb
CA Sugar Peas 1.40 GU AIR Sugar Peas
1.601.80-PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEPPERS: MARKET LOWER I 1/9
buems FL Bell Type Green exlge 8.00 Ige
7.008.00 NC Bell Type Green Ige 8.00
med 7.00 NJ Bell Type Green Ige
7.008.00 med 5.006.50 iml fr qual A
and 4.00 TX Beil "type Green Ige 8.00 5
kg ctm ML Bell Type Orange Ige 17.00
Red Ige 13.00 Yellow Ige 14.00.

-PEPPERS OTHER: 1/2 buerts GA
Jalapeno 8.00 Cubanelles Ige 10.00 1 1/9
buerts NJ Long Hot 6.00-7.00 -

RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ems tpd 30 6-ozflmbgs FL Red
10.00 OH Red 10.75 ctns tpd 14 1-lb
flmbgs OH Red 11.00 ctm bchd CA Red
24s 7.50 OH Red 24s 8.00 —RHUBARB;
OFFERINGS NONE —RUTABAGAS:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
I 2/5 buctm bchd CA Rat 24s 9.00-10.00
mosdy 9.00 1 2/5 bucm bchd CA Flat 24s
11.00 1 2/5 bu cm MD Savoy 10.00 NJ
Savoy 8.00 bubkts NJ Savoy fr qual 6.50
ctns 12 10-ozflmbgs Local Repack Savoy
10.50 -SQUASH: OFFERINGS LIGHT
1/2 & 5/9 buctni/cm GA Zucchini sml
9.00- Yellow Straightneck sml
8.00- 1 1/9 buems NJ Acorn med

rREDI-DOCK-

★ NEW Lease Program
Available

6.00- Butternut iml6.00-7.00 lOlbctn
wminiature zucchini, yellow straightneck,
petti pan and sunburst 35.00 —SWEET
POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY NEWCROP 40 lb con NC U.S.
One Jewell med 10.00-11.00 cne label
12.00Ige 8.001/2buclnfNJ U.S. One Yel-
low Jeney med 8.00 fr qua! 6.00-7.00Red
Jeney med 8.00 one label 14.00
TOMATOES; MARKET NJ LOWER.
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY 25 lb clni
CA 85% U.S. One or Better pink to light
red xlge 7.00-8.00 Ige 7.00-8.00 FL 85%
U.S. One or Better pink to light red xlge
7.00- mostly 7.00 red 6.00 Ige
7.00- moidy 7.00 red 6.00 NJ Vine
Ripes red Ige 8.00LocalRepack 85% U.S.
One or Better xlge 12.50 Ige 11.50 med
11.50 —TOMATOES. CHERRY:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt
bkti CA red 6.00 —TOMATOES. PLUM
TYPE: MARKETLOWER 25 lb clni CA
red 7.00-B.oomoidy 8.00—TURNIPS; 25
lb flmbgi OH Purple Top med 8.00 PA
Pmple Top med 6.00 —VEGETABLES
OTHER; 8 lb ctns CA Radicchio 12s 8.00
NJ Radicchio 12s 6.00-7.00.

New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday, October 25, 1993

Report Supplied By Auction
325 HEAD. MARKET STEADY.
WORK HORSES 835.00-1015.00.
DRIVING HORSES 510.00-925.00.
RIDING HORSES 490.00-1135.00.
REGISTERED RIDING

785.00-
KILLERS LIGHTWEIGHT

485.00- HEAVYWEIGHT
700.00- FEW 900.00-975.00.

PONIES; 115.00-305.00.
LARGE PONIES 360.00-435.00.
COLTS 250.00-480.00.

Redi-Dock System economically expands and
diversifies loading and access capabilities

• Cost less than conventional construction
• Modular configuration maximizes versatility
• Allows expansion of warehouse space
• Installed without alterations to existing structure
• Quick and easy placement and relocation
• Offers tenants more flexibility
• No permits required

(800) 724-4881 (Reading Pr«c»»t) (215) 926-5000.

Paradise Tobacco Auction will be
opening the first week of December

Think About Stripping
Tobacco early. Possible
early market to be
the best. Strip on the
dry side - best weight
with early
strip.

687-0990

We were asked to send 1993 609 tobacco samplesto the
manufacture processors. Looks like a lot of interest for
1993 • good crop tobacco.
Think twice before signing a contract, you wish you
didn’t. Think tobacco auction • the best place to sell
tobacco.
Order yourKentucky bale box & pay when you deliveror
sell your tobacco at Paradise.

Think twice before baling in an old tobacco press
when starting to strip tobacco. Tobacco Is In more

demand with a Kentucky bale box.
FOR SALE: 3 compartment Kentucky style Bate Boxes
with air cylinders, cotton twine, wheel & single type
lath holders, seed, etc.


